TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
April 29, 2026, 07:03h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
HIGH-PRESSURE WASHER WR3 150
BAR
VIML150WR3
Its sturdy body gives it robustness and the induction motor
(2000W) with aluminium head allows it to withstand intensive use,
guaranteeing the high-pressure washer`s reliability. It includes a
built-in detergent tank, a hose (5m), a handle and wheels for easy
moving and transporting of the machine.
Key features
> Aluminum body and pump head
> 5-meter PVC hose
> Extendable handle, automatic shutdown, and adjustable jet
Specifications
Ajustable handle Sim
Automatic stop and adjustable jet Yes
Carrying handle Yes - Telescopic
Engine Induction (copper)
Flow rate 6,3 L/min
Head Aluminium
Hose PVC (5 m)
Max. inlet water pressure 7 bar
Maximum flow rate 7,5 L/min
Maximum pressure 150 bar
Operating pressure 115 bar
Power cord 5 metros
Sound power level (LWA) 85,2 dB(A), k = 3
Body Aluminium
Height 810 mm
Length 400 mm
Product weight 18.451 kg
Weight with packaging 21.000 kg
Width 370 mm
IP code IPX5
Operating temperature 5 - 50 °C
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
April 29, 2026, 07:03h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
Rated power 2000 W
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50 Hz